Monday, October 1

Monday, October 15
Monday, October 22
Monday, October 29
Monday, November 5
Wednesday, November 14
Monday, November 26
Monday, December 3

Saturday, December 8

Pecatonica Middle School Activities

Pecatonica Middle School
1200 Main Street
Pecatonica, Illinois 61063

2018 Academic Bowl Schedule

Practices Begin

Polo

at Winnebago

Meridian

at Forreston

Byron

at Oregon (Mt. Morris - David L. Rahn)
AFC

Route 72 Conference Tourney (at Byron)

3:30 pm
3:45 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
3:45 pm
3:45 pm
3:45 pm

all day

bus time

2:55 pm

2:50 pm

2:45 pm

TBA



