

Pecatonica Middle School Activities

Pecatonica Middle School 1200 Main Street Pecatonica, Illinois 61063



2018 Academic Bowl Schedule

			bus time
Monday, October 1	Practices Begin	3:30 pm	<u>bas time</u>
Monday, October 15	Polo	3:45 pm	
Monday, October 22	at Winnebago	3:30 pm	2:55 pm
Monday, October 29	Meridian	3:45 pm	
Monday, November 5	at Forreston	4:00 pm	2:50 pm
Wednesday, November 14	Byron	3:45 pm	
Monday, November 26	at Oregon (Mt. Morris - David L. Rahn)	3:45 pm	2:45 pm
Monday, December 3	AFC	3:45 pm	
Saturday, December 8	Route 72 Conference Tourney (at Byron)	all day	TBA